Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
'  TORNEO OPEN GSG 28.05.22

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 28/05/2022
Hora Listado: 15:09:32

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ANILLAS GOLF)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
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39

43

45

53

KIM SIN, YONG

CLUB

NORBA CLUB

SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNAND  AMIGOS HOYO 19

CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS
JIMENO ZARAGOZA, ANGEL LUIS
LEAL ORIOL, INIGO

HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO
HERNANDEZ RILOVA, ANGEL
MONJE O'KEEPFE, GONZALO
MARTIN HAYASHIDA, VICTOR TA
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, CRISTIN
LOPEZ FREYRE, SILVINA

PINON GORRICHO, MARIA JESUS
FRANZA GARCIA, EDUARDO
GABEIRAS VAZQUEZ, RAFAEL
ANTELO CANO, ANTONIO

IBERO PEREZ, JUAN

VILLASECA PEREZ, ELISEO
LARDIES NAVARRO, GONZALO
DIEZ DE LEON LAMOTHE, GONZA
LOZANO SARMIENTO, JUAN CARL
MORENO MARTINEZ, RICARDO
LETON RUIZ, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ GIL, JOAQUIN
CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN
SANCHEZ DE LAS MATAS, MIGUE
DI ROCCO, PEDRO

ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
ORTIZ GARCIA, TOMAS
ALBISTON KENNEDY, MIKE
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO
URIBE PONS, GUILLERMO

EL ENCIN
GUADALAJARA
RCG VISTA HERMO
EL ROBLEDAL
MAIORIS
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CABANILLAS
PUERTA HIERRO
SANTANDER
GUADALAJARA
NEW CABANILLAS
LA TOJA

C.T.G.

NEW CABANILLAS
FEDERACION MADR
EL ENCIN
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
NUEVO PORTIL
GOLFDEGOLFOS
SIERRA NORTE
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR

CASTELLANO MORENO, JOSE ANT LOS BERROCALES

CALANDRE BURGUEROS, LUIS
POLO CARDOSO, SERGIO

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO
CARDIN GARCIA-LOMAS, RAFAEL
AGUDO CASARRUBIOS, ROQUE
USON FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA MARQUEZ, FABIAN
MITROTI VENTUARA, YASHA
SANCHEZ GRANDA, ALVARO
RIVAO, CRISTIAN

ABADIA GIMENO, PABLO
CABALLERO MARTINEZ, JUAN CA
MARTINEZ PEREZ, VICTORINO
LOPE ROJAS, DANIEL

SANZ BARRIOS, VICTORIA
MORENO ROA, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
FERNANDEZ DE LOS MUROS NIET
ZAMORA BARBERO, MIGUEL
OLIVA FLORES, ALBERTO
CASTRILLO CALDERON, LUIS
NOGUEIRA NORIEGA, ANA
MARTIN PEREZ, ANGEL

TEJADO SACO, PABLO

LANDETA RUIZ-MATEQOS, BERNAR

LA DEHESA

NEW CABANILLAS
FEDERACION MADR
GANDIA

NEW CABANILLAS
CENTRO NACIONAL
EL ROBLEDAL
GOLF PARK

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
ANG SAN RAFAEL
NEW CABANILLAS
EL ENCIN
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CABANILLAS
C.T.G.

NEW CABANILLAS
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
C.T.G.

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,1
6,4

13,3
12,4
9,1

9,7

7,2

6,7

6,2

6,0

8,9

6,4

13,9
13,6
10,0
21,7
17,4
14,3
14,6
12,8
28,0
21,0
19,7
16,8
24,3
20,5
26,7
19,2
12,8
17,2
16,7
14,0
12,4
20,3
16,6
15,3
12,2
11,6
30,3
237
14,5
7,7

23,1
20,1
28,4
34,4
26,0
25,1
23,9
23,1
19,4
13,1
25,4
25,3
24,1
19,1
15,4
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FECHA: 28/05/2022 CODIGO: 884522083
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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

'  TORNEO OPEN GSG 28.05.22

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 28/05/2022
Hora Listado: 15:09:34

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ANILLAS GOLF)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

58 MAROTO SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN

61
62
63
64

CABRERO SANZ, FELIPE
REQUENA DE LAMO, CARLOS
COLLAZO LOPEZ, EMILIO

CLUB

NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

GUZMAN FAGOAGA, MARIA BLANC EL ENCIN

DEL REY MARQUETA, LUIS
LARRAZABAL MOYA, DAVID

NEW CABANILLAS
EL ENCIN

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

27,5
23,6
22,7
26,2
26,5
26,5
36,0
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FECHA: 28/05/2022 CODIGO: 884522083
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